FLANGE DIMENSIONS

11/2" NB (DN40) FLANGE TABLE

FLANGE

DIAMETER

BOLT HOLES

BOLTS

DIAMETER OF DIAMETER OF

HOLES

DIAMETER OF
RAISED FACE RAISED FACE

Valves

ONLIN

E

HEIGHT OF

PN6
PN10
PN14
PN25
PN40
PN64

TABLE D
TABLE E
TABLE F
TABLE H
ANSI 125/150

ANSI 300

130mm
150mm
150mm
150mm
150mm
170mm
51/4" (133mm)
51/4" (133mm)
51/2" (140mm)
51/2" (140mm)
5" (127mm)

61/8" (156mm)

100mm
110mm
110mm
0Omm
110Omm
125mm
37/8" (98mm)
37/8" (98mm)
41/8" (105mm)
41/8" (105mm)
37/8" (98mm)

41/4" (MN4mm)

M12
M16
M16
M16
M16
M20
1/2" (13mm)
1/2" (13mm)
5/8" (16mm)
5/8" (16mm)
1/2" (13mm)

3/4" (19mm)

14mm
18mm
18mm
18mm
18mm
22mm
9/16" (14mm)
9/16" (14mm)
11/16" (17mm)
11/16" (17mm)
5/8" (16mm)

7/8" (22mm)

80mm

88mm

88mm

88mm

88mm

88mm

31/4" (83mm)
27/8" (73mm)

2 7/8" (73mm)

3mm
3mm
3mm
3mm
3mm

3mm

1/16" (2mm)
1/16" (2mm)

1/16" (2mm)



